
名前

性別

年齢

患者ID

三栄 太郎

男性

68 歳

12345

ベッド番号

解析チャンネル

開始時間

インポート時間

II  V2  V5

2015-04-23 15:40:00

2015-04-27 08:43:54

総心拍数: 104185 記録時間: 24時間 0分 チャンネル: 12

46 bpm 発生日時04-24 02:58:22

135 bpm 発生日時04-24 13:27:08

72 bpm

最低

最高

平均

/

00:04:23

00:00:01

  43拍 発生日時04-24 03:15:54

   3拍 発生日時04-24 13:27:08

徐脈持続時間:

頻拍持続時間:

最長徐脈:

最長頻拍:

合計       2、最長2.0秒、発生日時04-24 01:18:48

18269

1048

3

7 拍、発生日時04-24 08:06:44

149  bpm、発生時刻04-23 20:08:58

1328

361

20378 (19.6%)

単発

二連発

V連発

最長

最速

二段脈

三段脈

合計

66

4

0

0

0

74 (<0.1%)

単発

二連発

SV連発

二段脈

三段脈

合計

ST
ST下降

II

V2

V5

ST上昇

II

V2

V5

HR
TO:-1.73% TS:1.10ms/RR

         2017-02-19           
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%

15:00
04-23

1475 60 78 101 392 24 0 14 17 440 29.8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

16:00 4707 56 79 105 1328 64 0 71 38 1456 30.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17:00 4727 58 79 102 1173 7 0 29 92 1187 25.1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

18:00 4432 59 74 101 1061 42 0 97 34 1145 25.8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

19:00 4484 59 75 110 1310 113 0 133 15 1536 34.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20:00 4355 59 73 106 1125 52 1 127 7 1232 28.3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

21:00 4632 58 78 110 1220 86 1 94 17 1395 30.1 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

22:00 4273 57 71 100 1186 154 0 149 1 1494 35.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23:00 4213 56 70 89 1116 72 0 63 15 1260 29.9 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

00:00
04-24

4026 47 67 93 868 1 0 6 6 870 21.6 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

01:00 3744 49 62 88 606 0 0 2 20 606 16.2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2

02:00 3636 46 61 81 522 1 0 0 5 524 14.4 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

03:00 3432 47 57 82 142 1 0 2 0 144 4.2 4 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

04:00 3301 49 55 76 35 0 0 0 0 35 1.1 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

05:00 3580 51 60 81 42 0 0 2 0 42 1.2 4 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

06:00 4268 60 71 95 140 2 0 17 0 144 3.4 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

07:00 4361 62 72 91 886 1 0 85 0 888 20.4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

08:00 4173 59 71 97 144 0 1 13 0 151 3.6 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

09:00 4398 62 73 95 178 0 0 16 0 178 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

10:00 4218 60 70 97 207 0 0 14 1 207 4.9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

11:00 4140 56 69 97 466 0 0 21 1 466 11.3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

12:00 4203 58 69 100 305 1 0 21 0 307 7.3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

13:00 5764 71 97 135 1437 166 0 146 29 1769 30.7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

14:00 5847 78 97 124 1496 184 0 131 48 1864 31.9 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

15:00 3796 77 95 121 884 77 0 75 15 1038 27.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

合計 104185 46 72 135 18269 1048 3 1328 361 20378 19.6 66 4 0 0 0 74 0 0 2

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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25mm/s

I
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V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

N V N V V N V V N

V2

HR:84 bpm2015-04-23 16:28:07

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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N N V N N V N N V N
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HR:95 bpm2015-04-23 17:18:09

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:81 bpm2015-04-23 18:55:25

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:63 bpm2015-04-23 19:07:18

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:78 bpm2015-04-23 19:17:24

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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N V N N N V N N V N

V2

HR:90 bpm2015-04-23 20:43:57

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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N V N V V N V V N N N
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HR:98 bpm2015-04-23 21:43:21

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:85 bpm2015-04-23 21:47:59

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345

ページ13



25mm/s

I

II

III

aVR

aVL

aVF

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V N V N V V N N

V2

HR:70 bpm2015-04-23 22:54:42

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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N V N V N N N

V2

HR:65 bpm2015-04-23 23:21:40

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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N V N N V N N

V2

HR:54 bpm2015-04-24 01:00:50

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:51 bpm2015-04-24 02:16:46

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:69 bpm2015-04-24 05:28:33

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345

ページ20



25mm/s

I

II

III

aVR

aVL

aVF

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V N V N V N V N V
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HR:73 bpm2015-04-24 07:44:21

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

N N V N V V V V V V V

V2

HR:85 bpm2015-04-24 08:06:40

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:73 bpm2015-04-24 08:06:46

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V3
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V5

V6

N N V N V N S N V

V2

HR:78 bpm2015-04-24 09:20:47

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V3

V4

V5

V6

N V N V N S N V N V N

V2

HR:95 bpm2015-04-24 12:59:42

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345

ページ25



25mm/s

I

II

III

aVR

aVL

aVF

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

N N N N V V N V N N

V2

HR:87 bpm2015-04-24 13:15:00

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V1

V2

V3

V4
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V6

N N N V V N N V V N V N V V

V2

HR:135 bpm2015-04-24 13:27:05

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:119 bpm2015-04-24 13:35:15

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V4

V5

V6

N V V N V V N V N V N V V

V2

HR:113 bpm2015-04-24 13:35:25

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V5

V6

N V N V N V N V N N V

V2

HR:92 bpm2015-04-24 14:24:43

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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HR:119 bpm2015-04-24 14:48:11

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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V2

HR:95 bpm2015-04-24 15:22:17

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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2015-04-23 15:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 16:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 17:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 18:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 19:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 20:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 21:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 22:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-23 23:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 00:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 01:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 02:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 03:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 04:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 05:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 06:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 07:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 08:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 09:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 10:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 11:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 12:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 13:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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 ( )2015-04-24 14:40:57 60分/ページ

名前:三栄 太郎 患者ID:12345
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